
Appetizers Salads

Tacos
Unless otherwise mentioned, all tacos are 
served with shredded cabbage, pickled onions, 
jalapeños cream, guacamole & pico de gallo. 
Served with chips & salsa on side
Gluten-free option available  g 

Mains The Burger Bar
All served with a choice of french fries, curly fries or sweet potato fries
Gluten-light bun available 3

Dairy Eggs Gluten-free Nuts Pork Shellfish Vegetarian

Chips, Salsa & Guacamole   g
The best pool food ever

$10

'The Alamo' Chopped 

Salad   d
Romaine lettuce with charred corn & black 
bean salsa, jicama, toasted pumpkin seeds, 
smoked bell peppers, tomatoes, avocado 
and pickled red onions, topped with Feta 
cheese & cilantro-lime vinaigrette  

$15

Grilled Chicken Southwest 

Caesar Salad des
Vegetarian option available       $14 
Romaine lettuce with charred corn, tomatoes, 
radish, shredded Mozzarella cheese, tortilla 
threads & chipotle-Caesar dressing 

$18

Seared Miso Salmon & 

Avocado Salad des
Cherry tomatoes, seaweed, Japanese 
cucumber, dried cranberries, wonton strips 
and white & black sesame seeds, served 
with sesame goma dressing  

$22

$14Loaded Pulled Pork

Cheese Fries dp
Toasted with BBQ sauce, sour cream & spring onion 

$12Tteokbokki
Korean street food: rice cakes with 
sweet & spicy sauce

$12Fried Chicken gyoza with 

Vinegar

$18Grilled Chicken Wrapped 

with Bacon p
With Jack Daniels BBQ sauce, fries & grilled corn.

$19Buffalo Chicken Wrap de
Chicken tossed with buffalo & blue cheese 
dressing, avovado, romaine lettuce wrapped with 
flour tortilla 

$14Grillhouse Nachos   d
Gluten-free option available  g 
Corn chips topped with refried beans, Jack cheese 
jalapeños, spring onions & sour cream, served with 
roasted tomato salsa & guacamole
• Add Smoked Beef Brisket  $12
• Add Lime-marinated Chicken Breast  $4.5

$19The Classic Burger de
Gluten-free option available  g 
All-American cheeseburger made with fresh American 
beef patty, lettuce, tomatoes, red onions & American 
cheese on sesame seed bun 

$24Impossible Burger   de
Plant-based patty with Club-made guacamole, American 
Cheese, arugula, balsamic, lettuce, tomatoes, sriracha & 
roasted garlic aioli on sesame seed bun 

$26Triple Layer wagyu Beef 

Burger dep
Lettuce, onion, tomato, bacon, cheddar cheese & 
serve with potato wedges.

$17Texas Double Dog de
Double beef hotdogs on warm soft buns, served with 
classic French mustard & chopped red onions
• Add Beef Chili $4  

$28Prime Brisket (approx. 220g)
Gluten-free option without BBQ sauce available  g
Served with two pieces of white bread, chipotle BBQ 
sauce, fresh jalapeño & pickles

Wings! de
Spicy breaded chicken wings served with
carrots sticks, traditional buffalo sauce
& blue cheese dressing

$14
(1/2 dozen)

$22
(1 Dozen)

$12 (8pcs)

$19 (16pcs)

Grilled B.B.Q. Chicken Satay n
With traditional accompaniments & peanut sauce

Gluten-free option available  g 

Healthy Bowl Salad 
Tomato rice, edamame, corn, Japanese 
cucumber, cherry tomato, roasted 
pumpkin, red cabbage, avocado &
goma dressing

$15

Marinated Tempeh with 

Asian Slaws Tacos   de 

$14

Pulled Pork Tacos with 

Charred Corn Salsa dep

$18

Grilled Barramundi

Tacos desg

$19

Huli-Huli Chicken Tacos with 

pineapple Salsa de 

$18

Thai Flank Steak 

Salad sn
Thai grilled beef salad with mixed greens, 
bell pepper, bean sprout, carrot, cucumber, 
mango, peanut, lime wedge & cherry 
tomatoes served with lime dressing

$22

• Fried egg  1.5 e
• Avocado  2
• Mushrooms  3

Optional: Add-ons 

Grillhouse Brisket 

Tacos deg
$20

• Bacon  3 p
• Extra cheese  3 d
• Caramelized onions  3

$15Food Truck' Quesadillas d
Gluten-free option available  g
Toasted tortilla with lime grilled chicken & onions with 
Monterey Jack Cheese, served with lime sour cream 
& roasted tomato salsa 
• Vegetarian       $12 
• Add Smoked Beef Brisket  $12

SIDEKICKS!

Shrimp s

Grillhouse Mac & Cheese d

Grillhouse Garden Salad

Sweet Potato Fries

French Fries

Curly Fries

Steamed Broccoli

Steamed Edamame

Steamed RicE

$11

$7

$7

$7

$6

$6

$6

$6

$2



Premium Toppings
($4 per topping) 

• Artichoke 
• Avocado
• Arugula
• Bocconcini Cheese d      
• Feta Cheese d
• Kalamata Olive
• Prosciutto p

Regular Toppings
($3 per topping) 

• Pineapple
• Mushroom
• Onion
• Bell Pepper
• Cherry Tomato
• Mozzarella Cheese d
• Jalapeño  
• Bacon p 
• Ham p 
• Italian Sausage p 
• Beef Pepperoni

Gluten-light Pizza Dough available (only for 12" pizza only)  3
Gluten-free option available  g 

Pizza

8” 12”

Kids Meals
Served with carrot sticks, cherry tomatoes & 
mixed fruits. Choice of fries, steamed edamame,
mac & cheese, steamed broccoli, steamed rice 
or green salad.

Margherita Pizza   d
Mozzarella cheese, basil, olive oil & tomato sauce

$17 $21

Teriyaki Plant-based 

Impossible Meat Pizza   d
Cherry tomatoes, broccoli & pineapple  

$22 $25

Peri-Peri barbeque Chicken 

Pizza d
Onion, capsicum, cherry tomatoes & cilantro

$21 $24

D.I.Y. Pizza
Choice of tomato sauce or garlic olive oil with 
two regular toppings

$19 $22

Chicken Karaage de $10

Junior Cheeseburger de
Fun-sized version of the classic American 
favorite, served with American cheese 
on sesame seed bun with fries

$10

Breaded Cod Fish des $10

Classic Beef Hot Dog de $10

Chicken Gyros Wrap de $11

Plant–based Impossible 

Slider    de
With cheddar cheese & fries  

$12

Miso Salmon ds
Gluten-free option without miso 
seasoning available  g 
Served with steamed rice & broccoli 

$12

Spaghetti Bolognese e
Gluten-free option available  g 
Served with hidden vegetable

$10

Dairy Eggs Gluten-free Nuts Pork Shellfish Vegetarian

Drinks

ICED TEA

orange / apple / cranberry / lime

LEMONade

FLAVORED ICED TEA 

(Lychee, Peach, Strawberry, Raspberry) 

FLAVORED LEMONADE 

(Lychee, Peach, Strawberry, Raspberry) 

$4.5

$5 

$5.5

$5.5

$6.5

Ice Cold Beverages

Assorted Slushie $5.5

Slushie

San Pallegrino (330ml) 

Fiji Water (1L)

$4.5

$6

Mineral Water

$5.5

$5.5

Shirley Temple

Blue Lagoon

Mocktails

Ranch Water

CODigo Margarita 

Codigo Rosa Spritz

Sloe Gin Spritz

Aperol Spritz

$11

$12

$14

$14

$15

By Glass
Cocktails

tiger

Kirin

Stone IPA

Guinness

$11.5

$12.5

$14.5

$14.5

$30.5

By Pint By Jug

$60

Tower
Draught Beers

$12

$12

$14

$12

$14

$14

$14

$45

$45

$60

$45

$60

$60

$60

By Glass By Bottle

Sparkling

Santa Margherita, Prosecco Extra Dry, Italy NV

WHITE

Francis Ford Coppola Chardonnay, USA 2022 

Te Mata Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand 2023

RED

Francis Ford Coppola Cabernet Sauvignon, USA 2021

Fournier Pinot Noir, France 2022

Francois Villard "L'Appel des Sereines" Syrah, 

France 2021 

ROSE

Whispering Angel, France 2023

Wine

Desserts

Dessert of the Month 
Please check with the Grillhouse team for 
the Dessert of the Month

Mud Pie 11   de
America's favorite pie layered with freshly 
churned salted caramel, cookies & cream 
& rich chocolate ice cream topped on an 
Oreo cookie crust

Cookies Ice Cream 

Sandwich den
(Assorted Flavors)

Fresh Fruit Cup g

Magnum Assorted

Flavours dn

Kit Kat Assorted

Flavors dn

Oreo Assorted

Flavors dn

Cornetto Assorted

Flavours de

Solero Split de

Soft Serve Ice Cream d

$11
 

$7

$7

$6

$5

$5

$4.5

$3

$4

Southwest Veggie Pizza   d
Mozzarella cheese, black beans, corn, 
red & yellow capsicum, avocado, red onion 
& crisp tortilla

$20 $23


